
Cingoli Rd 1 85 Senior - Warm Up

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 MANCINI S. 1:54.399
Migliore

1 2:18.649 08:42:22.367

2 2:32.418 08:44:54.785

3 1:57.792 08:46:52.577

4 2:12.514 08:49:05.091

5 1:54.399 08:50:59.490

6 2:07.241 08:53:06.731

7 1:57.106 08:55:03.837

 Po. 2 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 02.188
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.131 08:42:12.043

2 1:57.675 08:44:09.718

3 1:56.587 08:46:06.305

4 2:08.101 08:48:14.406

5 1:57.700 08:50:12.106

6 1:56.646 08:52:08.752

7 2:25.680 08:54:34.432

 Po. 3 - # 242 GASPARI A. + 02.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.802 08:42:18.471

2 2:04.014 08:44:22.485

3 2:09.543 08:46:32.028

4 1:56.675 08:48:28.703

5 2:09.187 08:50:37.890

6 2:08.607 08:52:46.497

7 1:57.666 08:54:44.163

8 2:20.296 08:57:04.459

 Po. 4 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 03.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.280 08:42:26.254

2 1:59.378 08:44:25.632

3 2:19.887 08:46:45.519

4 2:12.683 08:48:58.202

5 3:04.174 08:52:02.376

6 1:58.328 08:54:00.704

7 2:17.773 08:56:18.477

 Po. 5 - # 466 JANOUT V. + 03.992
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.272 08:42:19.835

2 1:59.739 08:44:19.574

3 2:00.171 08:46:19.745

4 2:59.086 08:49:18.831

5 1:59.165 08:51:17.996

6 2:14.652 08:53:32.648

7 1:58.391 08:55:31.039

 Po. 6 - # 252 PERRONE R. + 05.165
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.156 08:42:27.447

2 2:03.475 08:44:30.922

3 2:15.573 08:46:46.495

4 2:04.693 08:48:51.188

5 1:59.733 08:50:50.921

6 2:12.471 08:53:03.392

7 1:59.564 08:55:02.956

 Po. 7 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. + 05.504
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.033 08:42:23.542

2 2:05.473 08:44:29.015

3 2:03.992 08:46:33.007

4 1:59.903 08:48:32.910

5 2:21.106 08:50:54.016

6 2:03.149 08:52:57.165

7 2:21.860 08:55:19.025

 Po. 8 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 05.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.942 08:42:31.136

2 2:16.499 08:44:47.635

3 2:00.657 08:46:48.292

4 2:24.144 08:49:12.436

5 1:59.984 08:51:12.420

6 3:34.348 08:54:46.768

7 2:19.238 08:57:06.006

 Po. 9 - # 7 MANNINI N. + 05.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.058 08:42:32.353

2 2:15.790 08:44:48.143

3 2:08.844 08:46:56.987

4 2:02.831 08:48:59.818

5 2:11.451 08:51:11.269

6 2:33.342 08:53:44.611

7 2:00.171 08:55:44.782

 Po. 10 - # 102 MANTOVANI F. + 06.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.950 08:42:31.558

2 2:02.211 08:44:33.769

3 2:03.261 08:46:37.030

4 2:02.533 08:48:39.563

5 2:01.174 08:50:40.737

6 2:00.503 08:52:41.240

7 2:01.250 08:54:42.490

8 2:01.268 08:56:43.758

 Po. 11 - # 58 ROBERTI A. + 06.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.585 08:42:33.986

2 2:02.903 08:44:36.889

3 2:01.360 08:46:38.249

4 2:05.146 08:48:43.395

5 2:26.639 08:51:10.034

6 2:00.607 08:53:10.641

7 2:11.311 08:55:21.952

 Po. 12 - # 41 BELLEI F. + 06.498
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.873 08:42:32.259

2 2:03.398 08:44:35.657

3 2:01.417 08:46:37.074

4 2:01.909 08:48:38.983

5 2:00.897 08:50:39.880

6 2:07.102 08:52:46.982

7 2:03.623 08:54:50.605

8 2:04.691 08:56:55.296

 Po. 13 - # 217 RISPOLI B. + 06.763
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.394 08:42:30.748

2 2:01.681 08:44:32.429

3 2:08.711 08:46:41.140

4 2:07.917 08:48:49.057

5 2:01.162 08:50:50.219

6 3:28.897 08:54:19.116

7 2:01.635 08:56:20.751

 Po. 14 - # 31 MARTORANO P. + 07.009
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.052 08:42:34.756

2 2:03.824 08:44:38.580

3 2:03.549 08:46:42.129

4 2:03.598 08:48:45.727

5 2:02.162 08:50:47.889

6 2:01.408 08:52:49.297

7 2:13.022 08:55:02.319

 Po. 15 - # 511 MECCHI S. + 07.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.282 08:42:43.962

2 2:07.204 08:44:51.166

3 2:03.053 08:46:54.219

4 2:27.399 08:49:21.618

5 2:54.571 08:52:16.189

6 2:10.871 08:54:27.060

7 2:02.032 08:56:29.092

 Po. 16 - # 39 SALESI R. + 08.381
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.369 08:42:50.623

2 2:04.796 08:44:55.419

3 2:32.092 08:47:27.511

4 2:09.312 08:49:36.823

5 2:02.780 08:51:39.603

6 2:30.922 08:54:10.525

7 2:03.207 08:56:13.732

 Po. 17 - # 270 TZEMACH O. + 08.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.576 08:42:28.722

2 2:02.817 08:44:31.539

3 2:03.584 08:46:35.123

4 2:03.690 08:48:38.813

5 3:02.643 08:51:41.456

Fastest lap: 1:54.399 
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 Po. 18 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. + 08.940
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.237 08:42:59.434

2 2:05.326 08:45:04.760

3 2:21.888 08:47:26.648

4 2:16.494 08:49:43.142

5 2:03.418 08:51:46.560

6 2:03.339 08:53:49.899

7 2:04.232 08:55:54.131

 Po. 19 - # 249 IVANDIC S. + 09.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.782 08:42:37.844

2 2:05.926 08:44:43.770

3 2:03.825 08:46:47.595

4 2:04.803 08:48:52.398

5 2:03.810 08:50:56.208

6 2:12.997 08:53:09.205

7 2:04.068 08:55:13.273

 Po. 20 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. + 09.451
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.191 08:43:01.112

2 2:06.946 08:45:08.058

3 2:06.480 08:47:14.538

4 2:29.962 08:49:44.500

5 2:11.017 08:51:55.517

6 2:03.850 08:53:59.367

7 2:32.881 08:56:32.248

 Po. 21 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 09.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.525 08:45:01.179

2 2:05.696 08:47:06.875

3 2:07.088 08:49:13.963

4 2:17.678 08:51:31.641

5 2:03.991 08:53:35.632

6 2:17.765 08:55:53.397

 Po. 22 - # 3 MOSCA P. + 09.630
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.044 08:42:55.644

2 2:05.460 08:45:01.104

3 2:11.355 08:47:12.459

4 2:16.110 08:49:28.569

5 2:04.029 08:51:32.598

6 2:23.058 08:53:55.656

7 2:04.604 08:56:00.260

 Po. 23 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 10.006
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.713 08:42:38.920

2 2:10.033 08:44:48.953

3 2:04.539 08:46:53.492

4 2:14.524 08:49:08.016

5 2:15.180 08:51:23.196

6 2:04.405 08:53:27.601

7 2:16.047 08:55:43.648

 Po. 24 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 10.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.700 08:43:04.410

2 2:06.200 08:45:10.610

3 2:04.941 08:47:15.551

4 2:46.422 08:50:01.973

5 2:05.635 08:52:07.608

6 2:20.622 08:54:28.230

7 2:04.599 08:56:32.829

 Po. 25 - # 172 ANGELUCCI F. + 10.499
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.150 08:42:41.960

2 2:07.593 08:44:49.553

3 2:08.012 08:46:57.565

4 2:17.583 08:49:15.148

5 2:06.276 08:51:21.424

6 2:20.512 08:53:41.936

7 2:04.898 08:55:46.834

 Po. 26 - # 200 ZANONE D. + 10.531
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.055 08:42:46.360

2 2:11.279 08:44:57.639

3 2:04.930 08:47:02.569

4 2:58.872 08:50:01.441

5 2:10.861 08:52:12.302

6 2:11.771 08:54:24.073

7 2:13.183 08:56:37.256

 Po. 27 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. + 10.849
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.358 08:42:57.874

2 2:17.395 08:45:15.269

3 2:09.528 08:47:24.797

4 2:06.623 08:49:31.420

5 2:05.987 08:51:37.407

6 2:05.248 08:53:42.655

7 2:16.841 08:55:59.496

 Po. 28 - # 47 SAVI M. + 11.713
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.476 08:43:11.808

2 2:27.302 08:45:39.110

3 3:45.630 08:49:24.740

4 2:07.342 08:51:32.082

5 2:06.112 08:53:38.194

6 2:26.598 08:56:04.792

 Po. 29 - # 178 CALABRIA F. + 12.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.500 08:43:25.947

2 2:11.900 08:45:37.847

3 2:12.530 08:47:50.377

4 2:07.332 08:49:57.709

5 2:07.713 08:52:05.422

6 2:07.416 08:54:12.838

7 2:10.777 08:56:23.615

 Po. 30 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 12.964
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.791 08:43:11.630

2 2:15.641 08:45:27.271

3 2:07.396 08:47:34.667

4 2:07.363 08:49:42.030

5 2:08.031 08:51:50.061

6 2:24.415 08:54:14.476

 Po. 31 - # 121 SALVI F. + 13.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.803 08:43:28.656

2 2:14.889 08:45:43.545

3 2:08.305 08:47:51.850

4 2:23.319 08:50:15.169

5 3:21.777 08:53:36.946

6 2:35.379 08:56:12.325

 Po. 32 - # 5 BALDINO W. + 14.119
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.042 08:43:14.466

2 2:16.859 08:45:31.325

3 2:11.616 08:47:42.941

4 2:08.971 08:49:51.912

5 2:08.518 08:52:00.430

6 3:03.828 08:55:04.258

 Po. 33 - # 297 BARDONE T. + 14.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.804 08:43:03.970

2 2:09.288 08:45:13.258

3 2:08.717 08:47:21.975

4 2:26.290 08:49:48.265

5 2:23.589 08:52:11.854

6 3:04.385 08:55:16.239

 Po. 34 - # 29 CIOFFI A. + 14.341
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.153 08:43:20.009

2 2:13.410 08:45:33.419

3 2:12.259 08:47:45.678

4 2:08.740 08:49:54.418

5 2:25.648 08:52:20.066

6 3:05.540 08:55:25.606

 Po. 35 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 14.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.563 08:43:17.221

2 2:16.067 08:45:33.288

3 2:09.048 08:47:42.336

4 2:24.260 08:50:06.596

5 2:09.094 08:52:15.690

6 2:08.847 08:54:24.537

7 2:16.625 08:56:41.162

Fastest lap: 1:54.399 
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 Po. 36 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 14.534
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.507 08:43:09.275

2 2:09.334 08:45:18.609

3 2:09.979 08:47:28.588

4 2:11.230 08:49:39.818

5 2:09.622 08:51:49.440

6 2:08.933 08:53:58.373

7 2:10.307 08:56:08.680

 Po. 37 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 14.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.679 08:43:17.228

2 2:19.833 08:45:37.061

3 2:09.010 08:47:46.071

4 2:11.529 08:49:57.600

5 2:34.685 08:52:32.285

6 2:11.634 08:54:43.919

 Po. 38 - # 838 GIANCAMILLI N.+ 14.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.117 08:43:08.996

2 2:11.084 08:45:20.080

3 2:09.234 08:47:29.314

4 2:10.200 08:49:39.514

5 3:45.005 08:53:24.519

6 2:09.906 08:55:34.425

 Po. 39 - # 10 BARRA C. + 15.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.857 08:43:17.415

2 2:12.045 08:45:29.460

3 2:10.146 08:47:39.606

4 2:09.566 08:49:49.172

5 3:45.142 08:53:34.314

6 2:17.525 08:55:51.839

Fastest lap: 1:54.399 
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